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Pos Dorsal Nombre

1 52:48:19
WURTH MODDYF

87 422
88 423

2 54:32:05
WURTH ZEBRA

110 426 ENRIQUE GONZALEZ
111 427 DANIEL TROY

3 55:10:03
WURTH ORSY

119 429 JORGE DE BURGOS
120 428 DIEGO MANUEL YUS

4 56:53:42
RDT TEAM

135 328
136 327

5 57:11:24
AKOMA

140 255
141 254

6 60:23:36
WURTH MASTER

187 424 ALEXANDRO MARRAHI
188 425 ELADIO RAMOS

7 60:59:04
CEMENTOS MOLINS SPORTS

ARIEL TOSI
JOSE MANUEL UZAL

ALBERT RODA
CHRISTIAN GARCIA

RAUL CORPAS
ANTONIO CORPAS

195 434 JOSE MANUEL AGUILERA
196 435 ESTANISLAO MARTIN

8 62:37:16

ACCURAFY4
214 439 FRANCK-PETER NUBEL
215 438 FREDERIC CARON
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Categoria

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Tiempo

26:24:08
26:24:10

27:16:01
27:16:03

27:35:01
27:35:02

28:26:50
28:26:51

28:35:41
28:35:43

30:11:46
30:11:49

30:29:32
30:29:32

31:18:36
31:18:39




